
Cataloged & Searchable Titles (IPEDS): ACRL Q# FY2019 FY2020

Books (monographs): Print 40 Col.a 32,585        33,158        

Print Volumes (item count) (ACRL) 40a 36,607        35,211        

Ebooks, etc: UMFK & UMS (notation) ^^ 509,026      449,641      

Ebooks: UMFK 40 Col.b 26                 27                 ^

Databases - Digital/Electronic 41 98                76                ***

Media - Physical 42 Col.a * 23,047        22,919        

Media - Digital/Electronic 42 Col.b ** 4,117          5,362          ^^^

Serials - physical/print (incl. microfilm) 43 Col.a 139             118             

Serials - Digital/Electronic 43 Col.b 65,332        64,491        

Serials - Digital/Electronic (UMFK) (included w/43b) 44                 

*Title count (FY2019 was item count)

**This # is only audiobooks from Cloud Library

***Count made in August, 2020. Some databases were removed before the count was made.

^No purchase made. May reflect Freely Accessible title that may not have been counted FY2019

^^Most likely count was by item not title

^^^combination of cloud library audiobooks and kweb titles

As of FY2020 the count must be by titles not items unless otherwise noted

Total 

YEAR Collection NET GAIN

2016-2017 49,779 230

2017-2018 41,252 -8,527

2018-2019 36,607 -4,645

2019-2020 35,211 -1,396

BLAKE LIBRARY BOOK COLLECTION

Yearly Totals by Volume (Item) Count

Title Count

Blake Library Collection



YEAR NET GAIN YEAR NET GAIN

1966-67 14,059 1,062 2005-06 68,462 325

1967-68 15,287 1,228 2006-07 69,085 623

1968-69 16,269 982 * 2007-08 (May-Apr) 62,488 -6,597

1969-70 19,504 3,235 2007-08 (Jul-Jun) 62,754 266

1970-71 22,511 3,007 2008-09 58,298 -4,456

1971-72 25,021 2,510 2009-2010 50,538 -7,760

1972-73 26,676 1,655 2010-2011 48,280 -2,258

1973-74 28,225 1,549 2011-2012 49,654 1,374

1974-75 30,745 2,520 2012-2013 48,602 -1,052

1975-76 33,577 2,832 2013-2014 48,358 -244

1976-77 35,680 2,103 2014-2015 45,924 -2,434

1977-78 37,384 1,704 ** 2015-2016 49,549 3,625

1978-79 38,563 1,179 2016-2017 49,779 230

1979-80 40,498 1,935 2017-2018 41,252 -8,527

1980-81 41,922 1,424 2018-2019 36,607 -4,645

1981-82 42,955 1,033 2019-2020 35,211 -1,396

1982-83 44,043 1,088

1983-84 45,806 1,763

1984-85 46,477 671

1985-86 47,778 1,301

1986-87 48,875 1,097

1987-88 50,005 1,130

1988-89 50,030 25

1989-90 50,902 872

1990-91 51,767 865

1991-92 52,352 585

1992-93 53,809 1,457

1993-94 55,108 1,299

1994-95 56,078 970

1995-96 58,228 2,150

1996-97 59,396 1,168

1997-98 61,296 1,900

1998-99 63,408 2,112

1999-00 64,898 1,490

2000-01 66,371 1,473

2001-02 69,189 2,818

2002-03 65,950 -3,239

2003-04 66,896 946

2004-05 68,137 1,241

**Inconsistencies in counting an item as a book or as 

a serial in FY2015 resulted in significant differences 

from FY2014 to FY2015. From FY2016 on how 

these materials are counted has been clarified and 

will be consistently done to reflect accurate book 

totals.

Total Effective 

Book Collection

*Difference from previous year is due to the 

mislabeling of items. Items that should have been 

labeled as a book were not.

Total Effective Book 

Collection
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